
Agency Name Email Phone

Administrative Office of the Courts Jay Biggs jay.c.biggs@nccourts.org 919-890-1102

Office of the State Auditor Keita Cannon keita_cannon@ncauditor.net 919-807-7617

Department of Commerce James Weston james.weston@nccommerce.com 919-814-4625

Community College System Shakeyia Hazell hazells@nccommunitycolleges.edu 919-807-6971

Department of Environmental Quality Shawn Garland shawn.garland@ncdenr.gov 919-707-8317

Department of Health and Human Services PM Administrator
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Department of Natural and Cultural Resources John Turner john.turner@ncdcr.gov 919-814-6681

Department of Administration Althea Trantham althea.trantham@doa.nc.gov 919-807-2481

Department of Justice Kris Joyce kjoyce@ncdoj.gov 919-716-6494

Department of Revenue Tereza Ramseur tereza.ramseur@ncdor.gov 919-814-1226

Department of Transportation DOT NCVIP Support Desk dotvipsupport@ncdot.gov

Department of Public instruction Steven Oberhausen steven.oberhausen@dpi.nc.gov 984-236-2214

Department of Public instruction Melissa Paderick melissa.paderick@esdb.nc.gov 252-237-2450

Department of Public Safety NCVIP Administrator DPS_NCVIPHELP@ncdps.gov

Department of Labor Angela Hamilton angela.hamilton@labor.nc.gov 919-707-7731

Department of Agriculture Nicole Houghton nicole.houghton@ncagr.gov 919-707-3206

NC State Board of Elections Sanford Chancellor sanford.chancellor@ncsbe.gov 919 814-0739

Office of Admistrative Hearings Angeline Hariston angeline.hariston@oah.nc.gov 919-431-3011

Office of the State Controller Pamela Hamm pamela.hamm@osc.nc.gov 919-707-0483

Office of State Human Resources Natalie Montague natalie.montague@nc.gov 984-236-0948

Office of the Secretary of State Joseph Marrow jmarrow@sosnc.gov 919-814-5330

Wildlife Resource Commission Jordan Lassiter jordan.lassiter@ncwildlife.org 919-707-0103

Department of State Treasurer Shelly Williams shelly.williams@nctreasurer.com 919-814-3833

Department of Information Technology Liza Shelton liza.shelton@nc.gov 919-754-6606

Department of Natural & Cultural Resources Christopher Chappell christopher.chappel@nczoo.com 336-879-7311

Office of the Secretary of State Angela West awest@sosnc.gov 919-814-5328

Office of State Budget Management Veronica Patterson veronica.patterson@osbm.nc.gov 919-210-8920

Department of Insurance Jennifer Huber jennifer.huber@ncdoi.gov 919-807-6046

Office of Military and Veteran's Affairs Creshaye Graham creshaye.graham@nc.gov 984-292-3251

Banking Commission Jenny Toler jtoler@nccob.gov 919-715-7768

Office of State Budget Management Melissa Martin melissa.martin@osbm.nc.gov 984-236-0613


